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NPL 640 Plastic Bakery Tray - ORBIS

With generous internal heights of 4.3” to 5.5”, these high-profile Bread Basket systems are designed for the efficient flow of bread and
baked goods throughout the supply chain...from the bakery to grocery stores, mass merchandisers, restaurants and convenience
stores.

When full, these bakery trays stack securely for easy transport and merchandising. When empty, they cross-stack and nest for back room and
truck space savings. Combine with plastic pallets and dollies for a full system to quickly move, store, ship and merchandise all types of bakery
items from bakery to retail. These plastic trays are fully recyclable at the end of their service life. Asset tracking systems available to reduce loss.

BENEFITS
L 26" x 22" footprint

u Bread basket

n Exceptional merchandising efficiency

n Baskets cross-stack and nest efficiently for return trip
u Choose from merchandising or "no sidepost" sidewalls
L Comfort grip open handles

n Rail and groove design facilitates blind stacking

L Reinforced corners

u Automation compatible features

L 2 and 4-way blade entry

L Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote.)

Printed on 04/02/2018 Content subject to change @2018 ORBIS Corporation



ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

Outside Dimension Length

Outside Dimension Width
Inside Dimension Length
Inside Dimension Width
Base Dimension Height
Weight

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer
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NPL640
25.8"
21.8"
24.5"
20.8"

5.9"
3.9 Ibs
3168
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