

## PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

## **NPL 640 Plastic Bakery Tray - ORBIS**

With generous internal heights of 4.3" to 5.5", these high-profile Bread Basket systems are designed for the efficient flow of bread and baked goods throughout the supply chain...from the bakery to grocery stores, mass merchandisers, restaurants and convenience stores.



When full, these bakery trays stack securely for easy transport and merchandising. When empty, they cross-stack and nest for back room and truck space savings. Combine with plastic pallets and dollies for a full system to quickly move, store, ship and merchandise all types of bakery items from bakery to retail. These plastic trays are fully recyclable at the end of their service life. Asset tracking systems available to reduce loss.

## **BENEFITS**

- 26" x 22" footprint
- Bread basket
- Exceptional merchandising efficiency
- Baskets cross-stack and nest efficiently for return trip
- Choose from merchandising or "no sidepost" sidewalls
- Comfort grip open handles
- Rail and groove design facilitates blind stacking
- Reinforced corners
- Automation compatible features
- 2 and 4-way blade entry
- Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote.)



## **PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET**

	NPL640
Outside Dimension Length	25.8"
Outside Dimension Width	21.8"
Inside Dimension Length	24.5"
Inside Dimension Width	20.8"
Base Dimension Height	5.9"
Weight	3.9 lbs
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	3168